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Fiber FlexNap 60 Fibers Gel-Free Loose Tube Single-mode (OS2) Single Corning CCS1337388 1
Tether Extender LT-1 & LT-4 Male pushlok to female pushlok 12 fiber (300 Ft.) Corning T1T212ZB4D3E300F-P 2
Tether Extender LT-2 Male pushlok to female pushlok 12 fiber (400 Ft.) Corning T1T212ZB4D3E400F-P 1
Tether Extender LT-3 Male pushlok to female pushlok 12 fiber (700 Ft.) Corning T1T212ZB4D3E700F-P 1

Evolv Taps Evolv® Terminal with Pushlok® Technology, 4 port, stubbless Corning DFA4F100D1T3S0P 12
Handhole-Mount Terminal Bracket Evolv Handhole-Mount Terminal Bracket, compatible with all Evolv terminals Corning EHC-BKT-HH 12

Drops Pushlok to APC Toneable ROC Cable (150 Ft.) Corning D14401EBPTR150F-P 8
Drops Pushlok to APC Toneable ROC Cable (250 Ft.) Corning D14401EBPTR250F-P 8
Drops Pushlok to APC Toneable ROC Cable (350 Ft.) Corning D14401EBPTR350F-P 10
Drops Pushlok to APC Toneable ROC Cable (525 Ft.) Corning D14401EBPTR525F-P 5
Drops Pushlok to APC Toneable ROC Cable (775 Ft.) Corning D14401EBPTR775F-P 2
Drops Microduct 22/16 Locatable (ROC Drop) 2000' Reel Dura-line 10010931 5
Drops House Clip- Dual .25"-.275" OD Self Tapping Screw Clip (100per box) Vericom WCMSC-04824 8
Drops Residential communications grounding buss Eaton MSEGR2CS 33

Drops Craft Smart Deploy Reel TAP home deployment kit with 100' house reel Clearfield HDK-HM1CC-CDR2F6-CCFWA 33
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CO Hardware 48 Port Centrix Slice Cassette, APC SC connectors, OS2 Fiber, Heat Shrink
Slpice ray, Telecordia color coding, 1 in a pack Corning CXLCPP48-6C-2RHT10 2

Pipe Schedule 80 PVC Conduit, 4 in., 10 ft. PVC-80-4 70

Pipe 2" SDR 11 Smooth Out/Ribbed In w/ 1250# Tape and SILICORE® ULF - 2,500'
Reel Dura-line 10009124 4

Pipe 2" Sure-Lock II- Coupler- Duct to Conduit Connections Dura-line 20000123 25
Pipe 2500' reel THHN solid 12 awg copper conductor Generic Generic 2

Vault Switchblade 24x36x24 foldable vault with lid AFL FCV-2-B-15 14
Vault 48x96x4 EPS 40psi foam Insulfoam 14

Vault RhinoDome Test Station- 66" tall Orange Topper with white pole and 811 Buried
fiber text Rhino Marking & Protection Systems RDR-66WO-FOCBB-811 14

Vault Grounded LocatePlate Rhino Marking & Protection Systems EM6300-EXT-KIT-RMS 14
Vault Ground Rod-5/8" x 96" w/ 48" pigtail and drive head Hubbell-Chance †C2030377 14

Hand Holes 9.5x12x12.5 Grade level box Channell GLB912 8
Hand Holes Blank Bradystake Warning stakes, Orange Graybar 25242176 8
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